918 @ WILLIMANTIC-COVENTRY EXPRESS

SATURDAY & SUNDAY SERVICE

Route Number PPB PPB
Timepoints AM PM
& Bus Stops
HARTFORD
C Union Station Bus Terminal P8:15 P4:30
p= o Asylum 5t at Bushnell Park P8:17 P4:32
g () Pearl St & Ann Uccello St P8:18 || P4:33
= O Pearl St & Lewis St P8:19 || P4:34
o Market St & Talcott St - i
State St at Footbridge P8:21 P4:36
MANCHESTER
E ° Main St & Pearl 5t P8:35 || P450
v BOLTON
= © Botton Park & Ride pg:a5 || P5:00
— COVENTRY
sl 0 Second Congregational Park & Ride P8:54 P5:09
% ANDOVER
. o Andover Park & Ride
_ COLUMBIA
@ columbia Park & Ride
@ MANSFIELD
S @ South Frontage Rd at WRTD Po:31 || P5:46
ks WILLIMANTIC
0 High St & Eastern Rd (ECSU) P9:35 P5:50
Windham Intermodal Center on Walnut St P9:40 || P5:55
BROOKLYN
r% 0 Walmart P10:10 || P6:25
v KILLINGLY
= 0 Killingly Commons at Stop & Shop P10:20 [ P6:35

ROUTE KEY
PPB Providence

Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025

Continues on Next Page



918 @ WILLIMANTIC-COVENTRY EXPRESS

SATURDAY & SUNDAY SERVICE

Route Number PPB PPB
Timepoints AM PM
& Bus Stops
v KILLINGLY
S @ cillingly Commons at Stop & Shop Po:10 || P3:10
% BROOKLYN
.
Walmart P9:20 P3:20
WILLIMANTIC
@ Windham Intermodal Center on Walnut St P9:50 P3:50
o 0 High St & Eastern Rd (ECSU) P9:54 |[| P3:54
< MANSFIELD
v
S @ South Frontage Rd at WRTD P9:59 [| P3:59
COLUMBIA
o Columbia Park & Ride
= ANDOVER
@
S (@ Andover Park& Ride
] COVENTRY
b= : :
Second Congregational Park & Ride P10:34 ||| P4:34
[ BOLTON
@ Botton Park & Ride P10:43 [| P4:43
@ MANCHESTER
= - :
= o Main St at Center Memorial Park P10:53 (| P4:53
3 HARTFORD
o Central Row North Side - Old State House *11:05 ||| *5:05
() Pearl St & Trumbull St *11:.06 ||| *5:06
() Pearl 5t & Ann Uccello 5t *11:07 ||| *5:07
a
% 2 @ Asylum St& Union Place *11:09 [ *5:09
ﬂ:) Union Station Bus Terminal *11:10 (i *5:10

ROUTE KEY
PPB Hartford

Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025

Continues on Next Page



918 @ WILLIMANTIC-COVENTRY EXPRESS

SATURDAY & SUNDAY SERVICE

NOTES

Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a

specific time. The times listed for intermediate stops along

the route are approximate departure times only.

" No service is provided to that timepoint.

* Bus stops to drop off passengers and may depart
ahead of schedule.

P Trip operated by Peter Pan Bus Lines; CTtransit
express bus fares in effect for in-state travel.

ZONES TRAVELED ONE-WAY FARE

2 Zones $3.20
3 Zones $4.10
4 Zones $5.00
5 Zones $6.00

Minimum fare for travel within one zone is
$3.20

Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025



